
ONLINE SUBMISSION
David Buckles

173

[1042821]

Submitted on:

8/10/2012 13:40:36 (eastern)

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
F3

X

School Board Dist 2X

650 Cedar Creek RD

Palatka, FL 32177

         950.00

           0.00

         950.00

           0.00

          86.20

           0.00

          86.20

           0.00

       6,350.00        5,448.68



David Buckles 173

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

FLORIDA REALTORS
PAC, 
7801 Deer Creek Rd.
Jacksonville, FL 32256

C pac CH
7/28/2012

1

      $500.00

Smith, Bob 
3418 Weaver Rd.
Palatka, FL 32177

I retired
educator

CH
7/30/2012

2

      $200.00

Futch's Tractor
Depot, 
8515 SR 207 North
Hasting, FL 32145

B tractor
sales

CH
8/2/2012

3

      $250.00



David Buckles 173

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

Designs,, 
1309 St. Johns Ave.

Palatka, FL 32177

MOsign stakes8/3/2012

1

       $86.20


